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PRE-SEASON TRAINING SCHEDULE – 2012/2013 
 

DAY DATE START VENUE MELWAY 

Monday 19 Nov 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Cheltenham Secondary College, 

Bernard Street, Cheltenham 
78 A10 

Wednesday 21 Nov 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Cheltenham Secondary College, 

Bernard Street, Cheltenham 
78 A10 

Friday 23 Nov 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Lord Reserve, Munro Avenue, 

Carnegie 
68 G6 

Monday 26 Nov 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Cheltenham Secondary College, 
Bernard Street, Cheltenham 78 A10 

Wednesday 28 Nov 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Cheltenham Secondary College, 
Bernard Street, Cheltenham 78 A10 

Friday 30 Nov 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Lord Reserve, Munro Avenue, 

Carnegie 68 G6 

Monday  3 Dec 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Cheltenham Secondary College, 
Bernard Street, Cheltenham 78 A10 

Wednesday 5 Dec 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Cheltenham Secondary College, 
Bernard Street, Cheltenham 78 A10 

Friday 7 Dec 2012 
 

No training - Xmas function @ The 
Comics Lounge  

Monday 10 Dec 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Cheltenham Secondary College, 
Bernard Street, Cheltenham 78 A10 

Wednesday 12 Dec 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Cheltenham Secondary College, 
Bernard Street, Cheltenham 78 A10  

Friday 14 Dec 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Lord Reserve, Munro Avenue, 

Carnegie 
 68 G6 

Monday  17 Dec 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Cheltenham Secondary College, 
Bernard Street, Cheltenham 78 A10  

Wednesday 19 Dec 2012 6.00pm-8.00pm 
Cheltenham Secondary College, 
Bernard Street, Cheltenham 78 A10 

Friday  21 Dec 2012 6.00pm – 8.00pm 
Lord Reserve, Munro Avenue, 

Carnegie 
 68 G6 

 


